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Company Information/ project  معلومات الشركة / المشروع
Company or Project Name

Sector

Offered Services / Products

Number of Years in Business

Current company/ project status

Number of Employees (Approximately)

Activity of Qatari Partner

اسم الشركة أو المشروع

القطاع

المنتجات و الخدمات المطروحة

عدد سنوات العمل

وضع الشركة / المشروع  الحالي

عدد الموظفين )تقريباً(

نشاط الشريك القطري

Start-Up
مشروع صغير

Established
مشروع قائم

Idea Stage
مرحلة الفكرة

Not Active
غير نشط 

Active
نشط

Ownership Structure هيكل الملكية
Ownership percentage نسبة الملكية Nationality الجنسية Name الاسم 

Date التاريخ
/ /

Company or Project Summary ملخص الشركة أو المشروع
What are the Products and Services offered?

Who are your targeted clients? (Please Specify)

What are the Income / Revenue  Streams?

Who is the Technical Expert / Operator?

What are his/her statues?

Where is your office located?

Do you plan to sell your services / products outside Qatar?

ما هي الخدمات والمنتجات المقدةم؟

ما هي فئة العملاء المستهدفة ؟ )يرجى التحديد(

ماهي مصادر الإيرادات / الدخل؟

نم هو الخبير التقني؟

ما هو منصبه؟

أين يقع المكتب الرسمي للشركة؟

هل تخطط لبيع الخدمات / المنتجات التي تقدمها خارج قطر؟

Employed
موظف

Joint Venture
شراكة عمل

Partner
شريك

Agreement
اتفاقية

In Qatar
داخل قطر

Yes
نعم

Outside Qatar
خارج قطر

No
لا

Other (Please specify)
أخرى )يرجى التحديد(
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What is the experience of the owners / management?

Educational Qualifications of Business Promoter

Educational Qualifications of Top management

ما هي خبرة الملاك / الإدارة؟

المؤهلات التعليمية لمروج العمل

المؤهلات التعليمية للإدارة العليا
Diploma
شهادة دبلوم

Bachelor
شهادة باكلوريوس

School Degree
شهادة مدرسية

Masters / PhD
شهادة ماجستير / دكتوراة

Diploma
شهادة دبلوم

Bachelor
شهادة باكلوريوس

School Degree
شهادة مدرسية

Masters / PhD
شهادة ماجستير / دكتوراة

+974 4430 0000
+974 4435 5009
Grand Hamad Street
PO Box 22789 Doha Qatar
www.qdb.qa

CONCEPT NOTE - ITHMAR مذكرة عمل - إثمار

Client Approval  موافقة العميل
Client Signature توقيع العميل


	14: 
	24: 
	26: 
	29: 
	28: 
	71: Off
	73: Off
	74: Off
	72: Off
	76: Off
	30: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 
	42: 
	43: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	93: 
	94: 
	95: 
	16: 
	23: 
	25: 
	31: 
	96: Off
	97: Off
	98: Off
	99: Off
	108: Off
	109: Off
	110: Off
	111: Off
	112: Off
	61: 
	21: 
	85: Off
	86: Off
	87: Off
	88: Off
	89: Off
	90: Off
	91: Off
	92: Off


